Bronze Fountain Light Kits
12V, Single Phase
Quick Facts
 Complete Package includes 2 or 3 Machined
Bronze Fixtures each with 6’ of STOW 3 Wire
Power Cable and Clear Tempered Glass Win-
dow, Thermoplastic Mounting Brackets with
Brass Screws and Series 300 Stainless Steel

Cord
Length
Number of
Fixtures
Voltage/
Phase/Hz
Wattage Per
Fixture
Total
Wattage
Lens Position
Shipping
Weight
Number of
Boxes
LR275050 50’ 2 12/1/60 75 150 Above Water 17 Lbs. 1
LR275100 100’ 2 12/1/60 75 150 Above Water 20 Lbs. 1
LR275150 150’ 2 12/1/60 75 150 Above Water 24 Lbs. 1
LR275200 200’ 2 12/1/60 75 150 Above Water 28 Lbs. 1
LR275250 250’ 2 12/1/60 75 150 Above Water 32 Lbs. 1
LR375050 50’ 3 12/1/60 75 225 Above Water 20 Lbs. 1
LR375100 100’ 3 12/1/60 75 225 Above Water 24 Lbs. 1
LR375150 150’ 3 12/1/60 75 225 Above Water 28 Lbs. 1
LR375200 200’ 3 12/1/60 75 225 Above Water 31 Lbs. 1
LR375250 205’ 3 12/1/60 75 225 Above Water 35 Lbs. 1
Operation
 Photo eye built into each Kasco
power control panel registers levels